

2017-007152 Klamath County, Oregon

		06/29/2017 01:52:01 PM Fee: \$52.00		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				
John D. Albert				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				
jalbert@shermlaw.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
John Albert Sherman Sherman Johnnie & Hoyt				
PO Box 2247	, LLP			
Salem, OR 97308				
Calcin, Ort 97500				
1 DERTOP'S NAME Project of the second of the			OR FILING OFFICE USE	
DEBTOR'S NAME ~ Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use name will) not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here 1a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate and provide the Individual Debtor information in iter	any part of the Debtor's and 10 of the Financing Sta	name); if any part of the indiv tement Addendum (Form UC	cC1Ad)
OR 15. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
Jacobson	FIRST PERSONAL NAME John	Oscal	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
17284 Rustic Lane	Brookings	OR	97415-9250	USA
DEBTOR'S NAME - Provide only one debtor name (2a or 2b) (use a name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	xact, full name; do not omit, modify or abbreviate a and provide the Individual Debtor Information in Itel	ny part of the Debtor's na m 10 of the Financing Sta	ame); if any part of the individ element Addendum (Form U	lual Debtor's CC1Ad)
OR 26. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Jacobson	Amber	Lu		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS 17284 Rustic Lane	Brookings	STATE OR	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN			97415-9250	IUSA
3a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ON GEOGRED PARTY, THOUSE SHIP GEOGREG	raity hathe (sa or so)		
Glen R. Crouch and Sharline J. Crouch, Tr	ustees of the Glen R. Crouch a	nd Sharline J. C	Crouch Joint Revo	cable Trust
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	O.D.			
2745 Linden Lane	Salem	OR	POSTAL CODE 97301	USA
COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:	Jaiem	UK	97301	USA
Duck blinds; any and all cattle handling systems and irrigation equipment (if ar attached hereto.	g equipment, gates, panel ny) situated on the real pro	s, water trou operty descri	ghs, solar wat bed on Exhibit	ering A,
Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check only one box Collateral is held	in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, Item 17 and instructions)	being administe	ered by a Decedent's Person	al Representative
6. Check only if applicable and check only one box:	,			
Public-Finance Transaction A Debtor	is a Transmitting Utility			
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: Lessee/Lessor	Consignee/Consignor Seller/Bu	ıyer Bailee	/Bailor Lice	nsee/Licensor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 17270				
	Market and the second s			·

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if tine 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Jacobson FIRST PERSONAL NAME John ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10c, MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Henry J. Caldwell, Jr. and Deborah L. Caldwell, Trustees of the Caldwell Family Trust uda January 5, 1996 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 11c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY 19683 Webber Rd. Klamath Falls OR 97603 **USA** 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the This FINANCING STATEMENT: REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Is filed as a fixture filing 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate Description of real estate: described in item 16 (if Deblor does not have a record interest): 17. MISCELLANEOUS:

File No.: 173453AM

Page 5

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described real property in Klamath County, Oregon:

The Township 35 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon:

Section 32: The S1/2 of the SW1/4 lying East of the center thread of Sprague River, and the SE1/4 lying South of the center thread of Sprague River.

Section 33: the W1/2 of the SW1/4 lying South of the center thread of Sprague River, and the NE1/4 of the SW1/4 and the SE1/4 of the SW1/4 lying South and West of the center thread of Sprague River;

Excepting therefrom the NE1/4 of the SW1/4 of said Section 33.

Township 36 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon:

Section 4: Lots 2 and 3 lying North and West of the center thread of Sprague River, that part of the NW1/4 of the NW1/4 and S1/2 of the NW1/4 lying North and West of the center thread of Sprague River, and the NW1/4 of the SW1/4 lying North of the center thread of Sprague River.

Section 5: The NE1/4; the E1/2 of the NW1/4 lying East of the center thread of Sprague River.